Page 1/1
L1RVH CHOICE  •  Rev. 2024-2-14
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
DIMENSIONS

FOR L1RVH
COMPATIBLE WITH
Order Code Model number
69560 L1RVH-PS150-Q/3C-W/CHOICE
Page 1/1
L1RUH • Rev. 11/1/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Order code: 68819
Model number: BKT844-100-BK
UPC: 069549019447
Case quantity: 10
L1RUH
TRUNION 100W-150 W FOR L1RUH
Order
code
Model
number
68789 L1RUH-LS1-W/40K
68790 L1RUH-LS1-W/50K
68791 L1RUH-LS2-W/40K
68792 L1RUH-LS2-W/50K
68814 L1RUH-PS150-Q/2C
技术要求：
1 表面不可有毛刺、裂痕等外观不良；
2 材料冷轧板，厚度2mm；
3 表面处理以订单为准；